
Chapter State Chapter Site URL
Albuquerque NM http://communities.ons.org/albuquerque 
Ann Arbor MI http://communities.ons.org/annarbor 
Augusta GA http://communities.ons.org/augusta 
Baton Rouge LA http://communities.ons.org/batonrouge 
Bayou Oncology (C'est Bon) LA http://communities.ons.org/bayouoncologycestbon 
Big Sky MT http://communities.ons.org/bigsky 
Blue Ridge of Virginia VA http://communities.ons.org/blueridgeofvirginia 
Bluegrass KY http://communities.ons.org/bluegrass 
Bluewater International MI http://communities.ons.org/bluewaterinternational 
Boston MA http://communities.ons.org/boston 
Broward Florida FL http://communities.ons.org/browardflorida 
Bucks Montgomery Counties PA http://communities.ons.org/bucksmontgomerycounties 
California Central Valley CA http://communities.ons.org/californiacentralvalley 
California East Bay CA http://communities.ons.org/californiaeastbay 
California South Valley CA http://communities.ons.org/californiasouthvalley 
Cape Fear NC http://communities.ons.org/capefear 
Carolina Blue Ridge NC http://communities.ons.org/carolinablueridge 
Central Alabama AL http://communities.ons.org/centralalabama 
Central Connecticut CT http://communities.ons.org/centralconnecticut 
Central Delaware DE http://communities.ons.org/centraldelaware 
Central Florida FL http://communities.ons.org/centralflorida 
Central Georgia GA http://communities.ons.org/centralgeorgia 
Central Illinois IL http://communities.ons.org/centralillinois 
Central Indiana IN http://communities.ons.org/centralindiana 
Central Iowa IA http://communities.ons.org/centraliowa 
Central Massachusetts MA http://communities.ons.org/centralmassachusetts 
Central Mississippi MS http://communities.ons.org/centralmississippi 
Central Missouri MO http://communities.ons.org/centralmissouri 
Central New Jersey NJ http://communities.ons.org/centralnewjersey 
Central New York NY http://communities.ons.org/centralnewyork 
Central Oklahoma OK http://communities.ons.org/centraloklahoma 
Central Shores CA http://communities.ons.org/centralshores 



Central Texas TX http://communities.ons.org/centraltexas 
Chattanooga TN http://communities.ons.org/chattanooga 
Chicago IL http://communities.ons.org/chicago 
Chicago Western Suburbs IL http://communities.ons.org/chicagowesternsuburbs 
Cincinnati Tri-State OH http://communities.ons.org/cincinnatitristate 
Cleveland OH http://communities.ons.org/cleveland 
Coastal North Carolina NC http://communities.ons.org/coastalnorthcarolina 
Coastal South Carolina SC http://communities.ons.org/coastalsouthcarolina 
Columbus OH http://communities.ons.org/columbus 
Dallas TX http://communities.ons.org/dallas 
Delaware Diamond DE http://communities.ons.org/delawarediamond 
Desert Area CA http://communities.ons.org/desertarea 
East Central Florida FL http://communities.ons.org/eastcentralflorida 
East Central Illinois IL http://communities.ons.org/eastcentralillinois 
East Valley AZ http://communities.ons.org/eastvalley 
Eastern Iowa IA http://communities.ons.org/easterniowa 
Florida Space Coast FL http://communities.ons.org/floridaspacecoast 
Fort Worth Regional TX http://communities.ons.org/fortworthregional 
Galveston Bay Area TX http://communities.ons.org/galvestonbayarea 
Genesee Valley NY http://communities.ons.org/geneseevalley 
Georgia Northwest Crescent GA http://communities.ons.org/georgianorthwestcrescent 
Greater Baltimore MD http://communities.ons.org/greaterbaltimore 
Greater Charlotte Area NC http://communities.ons.org/greatercharlottearea 
Greater East Texas TX http://communities.ons.org/greatereasttexaschapter 
Greater Grand Rapids MI http://communities.ons.org/greatergrandrapids 
Greater Kansas City KS http://communities.ons.org/greaterkansascity 
Greater Las Vegas NV http://communities.ons.org/greaterlasvegas 
Greater Lehigh Valley PA http://communities.ons.org/greaterlehighvalley 
Greater Los Angeles CA http://communities.ons.org/greaterlosangeles 
Greater Louisville KY http://communities.ons.org/greaterlouisville 
Greater Northern California CA http://communities.ons.org/greaternortherncalifornia 
Greater Pittsburgh PA http://communities.ons.org/greaterpittsburgh 
Greater Sacramento CA http://communities.ons.org/greatersacramento 



Greater Tampa FL http://communities.ons.org/greatertampa 
Gwinnett County GA http://communities.ons.org/gwinnettcounty 
Hawaii (Oahu) HI http://communities.ons.org/hawaii 
Heart of Maine ME http://communities.ons.org/heartofmaine 
Heart of Texas TX http://communities.ons.org/heartoftexas 
Heart of the Ozarks MO http://communities.ons.org/heartoftheozarks 
Hells Canyon ID http://communities.ons.org/hellscanyon 
High Plains CO http://communities.ons.org/highplains 
Hill City of Virginia VA http://communities.ons.org/hillcityofvirginia 
Houston TX http://communities.ons.org/houston 
Hudson Valley NY http://communities.ons.org/hudsonvalley 
Illiana IL http://communities.ons.org/illiana 
Illowa Riverbend IL http://communities.ons.org/illowariverbend 
Imperial Polk FL http://communities.ons.org/imperialpolk 
Inland Empire CA http://communities.ons.org/inlandempire 
Inland Northwest ID/WA http://communities.ons.org/inlandnorthwest 
Intermountain UT http://communities.ons.org/intermountain 
Lake Area LA/TX http://communities.ons.org/lakearea 
Lake Superior MN http://communities.ons.org/lakesuperior 
Lancaster Red Rose PA http://communities.ons.org/lancasterredrose 
Lanier GA http://communities.ons.org/lanier 
Lawrence KS Sunflower KS http://communities.ons.org/lawrencekssunflower 
Little Rock AR http://communities.ons.org/littlerock 
Long Island/Queens NY http://communities.ons.org/longislandqueens 
Mansfield Area OH http://communities.ons.org/mansfieldarea 
Martin County FL FL http://communities.ons.org/martincountyfl 
Memphis Area TN http://communities.ons.org/memphisarea 
Mercer Couny NJ http://communities.ons.org/mercercounty 
Metro Atlanta GA http://communities.ons.org/metroatlanta 
Metro Denver CO http://communities.ons.org/metrodenver 
Metro Detroit MI http://communities.ons.org/metrodetroit 
Metro Minnesota MN http://communities.ons.org/metrominnesota 
Metro Omaha NE http://communities.ons.org/metroomaha 



Miami-Dade FL http://communities.ons.org/miamidade 
Michigan Traverse Bay Region MI http://communities.ons.org/michigantraversebayregion 
Mid-Chesapeake Bay MD http://communities.ons.org/midchesapeakebay 
Mid-Hudson Valley NY http://communities.ons.org/midhudsonvalley 
Middle Tennessee TN http://communities.ons.org/middletennessee 
Mississippi Gulf Coast MS http://communities.ons.org/mississippigulfcoast 
Missouri Valley MO http://communities.ons.org/missourivalley 
Mobile Bay AL http://communities.ons.org/mobilebay 
Mt. Hood OR http://communities.ons.org/mthood 
Napa Valley CA http://communities.ons.org/napavalley 
National Capital Area DC http://communities.ons.org/nationalcapital 
Nature Coast Nurses FL http://communities.ons.org/naturecoastnurses 
New Hampshire/Vermont NH http://communities.ons.org/newhampshirevermont 
New Orleans LA http://communities.ons.org/noon 
New York Capital District NY http://communities.ons.org/newyorkcapitaldistrict 
New York City NY http://communities.ons.org/newyorkcity 
North Alabama AL http://communities.ons.org/northalabama 
North Carolina Triangle NC http://communities.ons.org/northcarolinatriangle 
North Central Florida FL http://communities.ons.org/northcentralflorida 
North Central New Jersey NJ http://communities.ons.org/northcentralnewjersey 
North Central Wisconsin WI http://communities.ons.org/northcentralwisconsin 
North Mississippi MS http://communities.ons.org/northmississippi 
North Valley CA http://communities.ons.org/northvalley 
Northeast Florida FL http://communities.ons.org/northeastflorida 
Northeast Illinois IL http://communities.ons.org/northeastillinois 
Northeast Oklahoma OK http://communities.ons.org/northeastoklahoma 
Northeast Tennessee TN http://communities.ons.org/northeasttennessee 
Northeast Wisconsin WI http://communities.ons.org/northeastwisconsin 
Northern Fox Valley IL http://communities.ons.org/northernfoxvalley 
Northern Valley Lode CA http://communities.ons.org/northernvalleylode 
Northern Vermont VT http://communities.ons.org/northernvermont 
Northern Virginia VA http://communities.ons.org/northernvirginia 
Northshore LA LA http://communities.ons.org/northshorela 



Northwest Arkansas AR http://communities.ons.org/northwestarkansas 
Northwest Florida FL http://communities.ons.org/northwestflorida 
Northwest Indiana IN http://communities.ons.org/northwestindiana 
Northwest Louisiana LA http://communities.ons.org/northwestlouisiana 
Northwest Ohio OH http://communities.ons.org/northwestohio 
Northwestern Pennsylvania PA http://communities.ons.org/northwesternpennsylvania 
NY State Southern Tier NY http://communities.ons.org/nystatesoutherntier 
NY-PENN NY http://communities.ons.org/nypenn 
Orange County CA http://communities.ons.org/orangecounty 
Palm Beach Area FL http://communities.ons.org/palmbeacharea 
Penns Wood PA http://communities.ons.org/pennswood 
Pennsylvania Capital Region PA http://communities.ons.org/pennsylvaniacapitalregion 
Philadelphia PA http://communities.ons.org/philadelphia 
Phoenix AZ http://communities.ons.org/phoenix 
Piedmont Triad NC http://communities.ons.org/piedmonttriad 
Pikes Peak/Southeast Colorado CO http://communities.ons.org/pikespeaksoutheastcolorado 
Pinellas County FL http://communities.ons.org/pinellascounty 
Puget Sound WA http://communities.ons.org/pugetsound 
Red River Valley ND http://communities.ons.org/redrivervalley 
Rhode Island & Southeast Massachusetts RI thsttp://communities.ons.org/rhodeislandsemassons 
Richmond Area VA http://communities.ons.org/richmondarea 
Rio Grande TX http://communities.ons.org/riogrande 
Roanoke Area Chapter VA http://communities.ons.org/roanokeareachapter 
Rockland County NY http://communities.ons.org/rocklandcounty 
San Antonio TX http://communities.ons.org/sanantonio 
San Diego CA http://communities.ons.org/sandiego 
San Francisco Bay Area CA http://communities.ons.org/sanfranciscobayarea 
Sierra Nevada NV http://communities.ons.org/sierranevada 
Silicon Valley CA http://communities.ons.org/siliconvalley 
Sioux Falls Area SD http://communities.ons.org/siouxfallsarea 
Sonoma County CA http://communities.ons.org/sonomacounty 
South Bay CA http://communities.ons.org/southbay 
South Carolina Low Country SC http://communities.ons.org/southcarolinalowcountry 



South Carolina Riverbanks SC http://communities.ons.org/southcarolinariverbanks 
South Carolina Upstate SC http://communities.ons.org/southcarolinaupstate 
South Central Louisiana LA http://communities.ons.org/southcentrallouisiana 
South Central Pennsylvania PA http://communities.ons.org/southcentralpennsylvania 
South Jersey NJ http://communities.ons.org/southjersey 
Southeast Alabama AL http://communities.ons.org/southeastalabama 
Southeast Georgia GA http://communities.ons.org/southeastgeorgia 
Southeast Minnesota MN http://communities.ons.org/southeastminnesota 
Southeast Missouri MO http://communities.ons.org/southeastmissouri 
Southeast Nebraska NE http://communities.ons.org/southeastnebraska 
Southeastern Virginia VA http://communities.ons.org/southeasternvirginia 
Southeastern Wisconsin WI http://communities.ons.org/southeasternwisconsin 
Southern Arizona AZ http://communities.ons.org/southernarizona 
Southern Crescent GA http://communities.ons.org/southerncrescent 
Southern Delaware DE http://communities.ons.org/southerndelaware 
Southern Idaho ID http://communities.ons.org/southernidaho 
Southern Jersey Shore NJ http://communities.ons.org/southernjerseyshore 
Southern Maine ME http://communities.ons.org/southernmaine 
Southern New Hampshire NH http://communities.ons.org/southernnewhampshire 
Southwest Georgia GA http://communities.ons.org/southwestgeorgia 
Southwestern Connecticut CT http://communities.ons.org/southwesternconnecticut 
St. Louis MO http://communities.ons.org/stlouis 
Suffolk NY http://communities.ons.org/suffolk 
Tennessee Valley TN http://communities.ons.org/tennesseevalley 
Texas Llano Estacado TX http://communities.ons.org/texasllanoestacado 
Texas Panhandle TX http://communities.ons.org/texaspanhandle 
Toledo Area OH http://communities.ons.org/toledoarea 
Treasure Coast FL http://communities.ons.org/treasurecoast 
Tri-State Oncology Nurses IL http://communities.ons.org/tristateoncologynurses 
Two Rivers IL http://communities.ons.org/tworivers 
Upper Eastern Shore MD http://communities.ons.org/uppereasternshore 
Upstate New Jersey NJ http://communities.ons.org/upstatenewjersey 
Wabash Valley IN http://communities.ons.org/wabashvalley 



Way Out West Houston TX http://communities.ons.org/wayoutwesthouston 
West Central Minnesota MN http://communities.ons.org/westcentralminnesota 
West Central Ohio OH http://communities.ons.org/westcentralohio 
West Kentucky KY http://communities.ons.org/westkentucky 
West Texas TX http://communities.ons.org/westtexas 
Western New York NY http://communities.ons.org/westernnewyork 
Wichita Area KS http://communities.ons.org/wichitaarea 


